## ARKANSAS SENATE

## 85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

## **Amendment Form**

## Amendment No. 3 to Senate Bill No. 275.

Amend Senate Bill No. 275 as engrossed, S4/5/05 (version: 04-05-2005 14:14):

Page 4, line 22, delete "\$ 551,855,697 \$ 585,610,631" and substitute "\$ 551,888,013 \$ 603,733,137"

AND

Page 4, line 25, delete "486,582,469 572,812,968" and substitute "499,394,825 603,916,423"

AND

Page 4, line 26, delete "2,167,514,873 2,429,058,856" and substitute "2,189,514,873 2,527,242,384"

AND

Page 4, line 30, delete " $\frac{$3,392,456,040}{$3,783,021,041}$ " and substitute " $\frac{$3,427,300,712}{$3,930,430,530}$ "